SDAWC

san diego animal welfare coalition
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Intakes

SDAWC
Adjusted
Intake

SDAWC
Total

Public

SDAWC
Transfers

Other
Partners

Adjusted
Intake*

01

16,874

14,823

516

227

15,039

Q1
(FY18-19)

*Removed ORE and SDAWC Transfers

% Q1
Change from
last FY

21.88%

24.49%

8.40%

89.17%

24.41%
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Live Outcomes

Live Outcomes o1 Q1 % Q1
(FY18-19) | “"engefrom

Adoptions

9,090 7,512 21.01%

*SDAWC

Transfers Out 122 693 4.18%

Transfers Out to
other 800 629 27.19%

Return to Owner 3147 2114 48.86%

TOTAL Live

0}
Outcomes 13,759 10,948 25.68%

*Possible double outcomes for animals
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Inter-Coalition Transfers £y19-20
Q1

SDAWC Transfer In SDAWC Transfer Out

Coronado 20 Coronado | 3

CVACF CVACF

DAS 75 - DAS

El Cajon Iol




~ EBEuthanasia - 1

Coronado, 6

RCHS, 0
HRS, 0

FOC, 5

Total = 1,966



Chart1

		Coronado

		DAS

		RCHS

		HRS

		FOC

		CVACF

		El Cajon

		SDHS



Euthanasia

[],[]

[],[]

[],[]

[],[]

[],[]

[],[]

6

160

0

0

5

398

50

1347



Sheet1

		Column1		Euthanasia

		Coronado		6

		DAS		160

		RCHS		0

		HRS		0

		FOC		5

		CVACF		398

		El Cajon		50

		SDHS		1,347






Euthanasia

Unhealthy / Untreatable

u/U 01 Q1 # % Change
Euthanasia (FY18-19) | Change | from last FY

SDHS

DAS
CVACF
Coronado

SDHRS

El Cajon

Friends of Cats
RCHS

TOTAL




© Live Release Rate

8 7%

Canines = 95% FY18-19 Q1
Felines = 81% 90%
Others = 949% Canines = 94%




Live Release Rate

(by SDAWC Partner Organization)

Total

Partner Dog Cat Other | RR

Coronado 98% 92% 100%
DAS 96% 86% 92%

RCHS 100% 100% 100%
SDHRS N/A N/A 100%

FOC N/A 91% N/A

CVAC 94% 60% 90%
El Cajon 92% 90% 92%
SDHS 95% 83% 95%




Thank You SDAWC Partners!

Questions?
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